
Friday. August Il7.40 Stars of Variety
745 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Gems of Musical Comedy
8.16 Travellers’ Tales: From
Tonga, Canada, New Zealand
and South Africa
8.45 Lawrence Welk’s Orches-
tra
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.26 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye at two pianos
9.31 ‘Rapid Fire"70.0 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380.m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. = Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Consumers’
Co-operation: United We Stand"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Legendsof Maui and Rangi :

412. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(relay Strand Theatre) (12.15
and 1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work *

3.145 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time: "The Snow
Queen’"’6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave" 4

7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The Victory Band,

' ‘Paso Doble’ Medley8.3 The Stage Presents!
8.31 "The Great Gildersieeve"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Leslie Bridgewater Harp
Quintet,
"songs Without Words" (Men-
delssohn, arr, Bridgewater),
"Down in the Forest" (Landon-
Ronald)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
Highroads of English Litera-ture: William ‘Wordsworth
(1770-1850)
9.52 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
"Morning," ‘In the Hall of the
Mountain King’ (from "Peer
Gynt" Suite No. 1) (Grieg)
40. 0 ‘Melody Cruise": Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
40.20 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

avo: DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner musie
O After dinner music
. © For the Connoisseur
0 Fred Hartley and his
Music
9.15 Variety
9.30 Dance music
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

AN AZA INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m. LondonNews9. 0-9.30 Corresp nee
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12;°0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5, 0-5.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"5.45 Personalities on Parade
6. 0 Budget of Sport from

Piao:Sportsman
6.16 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 A Symphonic Programme:
"Scheherazade" (Rimsky-Korsa-
kov), Op. 35, Symphonic Suite,
Steokowski and Philadelphia Or-
chestra45 Presenting for the First
Time
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8. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Interlude
9.30 "Grand City"
9.67 "In Town To-night"0.0 Close down

1ZB Poy gaa? 4m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. ®*London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. O. Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2.15 Love Making, Inc.2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Rise)7.45 Talking Drums

8.5 Eye Witness News: Captain and the Kid (last broaa
cast)
8.20 The Story of Susan Lee
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
(last broadcast)
9.20 Jewels of Destiny
sane Pi.
ti session (Bill Mere

'

10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

ZZB une tm
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Aunt Daisy
Judy and JaneBlair of the Mounties
Rebecca
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu

.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter sesion (Suzanne)
1. 0 Moments of Charm

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inor Mirror (Tony)Children’s session
London News
Miss Portia Intervenes :

Bits of Life
:The Last of the Hill BilliesDyer)

Talking Drums
Eye itness News: Take
Down (jast broadcast)The Story of Susan Lee
Musical Comedy Memories |

The Convenient Marriage —Jewels of Destiny
New Recordings
Diggers’ session
London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210m. |

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Talk
z. O Breakfast Club9.'0 Aunt Daisy10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session

tener)3 or Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity interludeeyHealth and Beauty sessionoan
5. 0 Qhitdeen's session (Graceand Jacko)
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6. 0 Places In the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady (first broadcast)6.45 Junior Sports session
7415 Bite of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 The Lady
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Baill
Out (last broadcast)8.20 The Story of Susan Lee8.45 Bachelor’s Children9. 0 The Convenient Marriage(last broadcast)9.15 Jewels of

hy ay)9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News *

4ZB FPN wee m.
0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
30 Health talk
O Aunt Daisy
0
5
0
Judy and Jane

1 Radio Sunshine
0.3 Rebeoca0.45 Big Sister
2. 0 Lunch hour tunes
2.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever YoungThose Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have LovedLondon News
Bits of Life
The Last of the Hill Billies
ob Dyer)Musical Comedy Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: Twofor the Show
8.20. The Story of Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview
11. 0 London News

BxnccSS

NM

NN

OOURW

mouse

oi

a

oa
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News |
7.30 Health Talk :

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 Variety
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 This Week’s Music
8.35 The Forces’ Request ses
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Regularsupply0fE66s
ensuredwith

OVOLINE
Every time you secure eggs_be wise~
Ovoline them. Providing those eggs are
fresh, Ovoline ensures them staying freshand ready for use, whether it be next
week, next month, 0r & year hence.Ovoline has certainly solved the egg
problem.With Ovoline Paste you can also just as
efficiently preserve lemons for future use.
KEEP FRESH EGGS FRESH WITH

OVOLINE
PASTE Or LIQUID
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